SKATE DETROIT - 2011
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
(tentative and subject to change)

TUESDAY, JULY 19, 2011 - "B" RINK

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:25 PM
4:25 PM
4:40 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
5:20 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:20 PM
7:40 PM
8:00 PM
8:25 PM
8:45 PM
9:05 PM
9:25 PM
9:45 PM

Pre/Juvenile Boys Comp Moves
Pre/Preliminary Boys Comp Moves
Beginner Girls Comp Moves - Group A
Beginner Girls Comp Moves - Group B
Pre/Preliminary Girls Comp Moves - Group A
Pre/Preliminary Girls Comp Moves - Group B
Preliminary Girls Comp Moves - Group A
Preliminary Girls Comp Moves - Group B
Preliminary Girls Comp Moves - Group C
Pre/Juvenile Girls Comp Moves - Group A
Pre/Juvenile Girls Comp Moves - Group B
Pre/Juvenile Girls Comp Moves - Group C
Basic Beginner Girls F/S

Low Beginner Girls F/S

High Beginner Girls F/S - Group A

High Beginner Girls F/S - Group B
Pre/Preliminary B Boys F/S
Pre/Preliminary A Boys F/S

Preliminary Boys F/S

ICE MAKE

Pre/Preliminary A Girls F/S - Group A
Pre/Preliminary A Girls F/S - Group B
Pre/Preliminary A Girls F/S - Group C
Pre/Preliminary B Girls F/S - Group A
Pre/Preliminary B Girls F/S - Group B
Pre/Preliminary B Girls F/S - Group C
Juvenile Dance CD

End of Competition

WEDNESDAY, JULY 20, 2011 - "B" RINK

8:15 AM
8:50 AM
9:25 AM
10:00 AM
10:35 AM
10:35 AM
10:50 AM
11:10 AM
11:50 AM
12:30 PM
1:10 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM
2:45 PM
3:55 PM
4:15 PM
5:25 PM
6:35 PM
6:55 PM
8:05 PM
9:15 PM

Preliminary Girls F/S - Group A
Preliminary Girls F/S - Group B
Preliminary Girls F/S - Group C
Preliminary Girls F/S - Group D
Pre/Juvenile Boys F/S

Juvenile Boys S/P

ICE MAKE

Pre/Juvenile Girls F/S - Group A
Pre/Juvenile Girls F/S - Group B
Pre/Juvenile Girls F/S - Group C
Pre/Juvenile Girls F/S - Group D

ICE MAKE

Open Juvenile Girls F/S

Juvenile Girls F/S Init Round - Group A
ICE MAKE

Juvenile Girls F/S Init Round - Group B
Juvenile Girls F/S Init Round - Group C
ICE MAKE

Juvenile Girls F/S Init Round - Group D
Juvenile Girls F/S Init Round - Group E
End of Competition

WEDNESDAY, JULY 20, 2011 - "C" RINK

7:30 AM
8:20 AM
9:10 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
11:35 AM
12:50 PM
1:10 PM
2:25 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
6:05 PM
6:25 PM
6:55 PM
7:40 PM
8:20 PM
8:40 PM
10:40 PM

Juvenile Girls S/P - Group A

Juvenile Girls S/P - Group B

Juvenile Girls S/P - Group C

ICE MAKE

Intermediate Ladies S/P Init Round - Group A
Intermediate Ladies S/P Init Round - Group B
ICE MAKE

Intermediate Ladies S/P Init Round - Group C
Intermediate Ladies S/P Init Round - Group D
ICE MAKE

Juvenile Pairs

Intermediate Pairs

Intermediate Ladies S/P Init Round - Group E
ICE MAKE

Novice Pairs S/P

Junior Pairs S/P

Intermediate Men S/P

ICE MAKE

Novice Men S/P

End of Competition

THURSDAY, JULY 21, 2011 - "B" RINK

7:10 AM
8:50 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
12:30 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM
4:10 PM
5:50 PM
6:10 PM
7:45 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
11:00 PM

Novice Ladies S/P Init Round - Group A
Novice Ladies S/P Init Round - Group B

ICE MAKE

Novice Ladies S/P Init Round - Group C
Novice Ladies S/P Init Round - Group D

ICE MAKE

Novice Ladies S/P Init Round - Group E
Novice Ladies S/P Init Round - Group F

ICE MAKE

Intermediate Ladies F/S Init Round - Group A
Intermediate Ladies F/S Init Round - Group B
ICE MAKE

Intermediate Ladies F/S Init Round - Group C
End of Competition

THURSDAY, JULY 21, 2011 - "C" RINK

7:15 AM
8:50 AM
10:25 AM
10:45 AM
12:25 PM
2:05 PM
2:25 PM
2:45 PM
3:35 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
6:20 PM
6:40 PM
8:40 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

Junior Ladies S/P Init Round - Group A
Junior Ladies S/P Init Round - Group B
ICE MAKE

Junior Ladies S/P Init Round - Group C
Junior Ladies S/P Init Round - Group D
ICE MAKE

Senior Pairs S/P

Junior Pairs F/S

Novice Pairs F/S

ICE MAKE

Junior Men S/P

ICE MAKE

Senior Ladies S/P Init Round - Group A
ICE MAKE

Senior Ladies S/P Init Round - Group B
End of Competition

(SCHEDULE CONTINUED ON OTHER SIDE)



FRIDAY, JULY 22 2011 - "B" RINK

7:45 AM
9:20 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
1:05 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
4:55 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
8:45 PM
10:30 PM

Intermediate Ladies F/S Init Round - Group D
Intermediate Ladies F/S Init Round - Group E
ICE MAKE

Novice Ladies F/S Init Round - Group A
Novice Ladies F/S Init Round - Group B

ICE MAKE

Novice Ladies F/S Init Round - Group C
Novice Ladies F/S Init Round - Group D

ICE MAKE

Novice Ladies F/S Init Round - Group E
Novice Ladies F/S Init Round - Group F

End of Competition

ERIDAY, JULY 22 2011 - "C" RINK

7:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
11:05 AM
11:25 AM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
3:15 PM
3:35 PM
3:35 PM
4:05 PM
4:35 PM
5:40 PM
6:00 PM
8:20 PM
8:40 PM
11:00 PM

Junior Ladies F/S Init Round - Group A

ICE MAKE

Junior Ladies F/S Init Round - Group B

ICE MAKE

Junior Ladies F/S Init Round - Group C

ICE MAKE

Junior Ladies F/S Init Round - Group D

ICE MAKE

Junior Short Dance

Senior Short Dance

Senior Pairs F/S

Senior Men S/P

ICE MAKE

Senior Ladies F/S Init Round - Group A

ICE MAKE

Senior Ladies F/S Init Round - Group B
End of Competition

SATURDAY, JULY 23, 2011 - "B" RINK

9:30 AM
10:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:45 AM

1:15PM

1:35 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

5:00 PM

Intermediate Men F/S

Juvenile Boys F/S

ICE MAKE

Intermediate Ladies Final Round
ICE MAKE

Juvenile Girls Final Round

ICE MAKE

Novice Ladies Final Round

End of Competition

SATURDAY, JULY 23, 2011 - "C" RINK

9:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM

1:05 PM

1:25 PM

4:05 PM

4:25 PM

4:25 PM

5:00 PM

6:25 PM

6:45 PM

8:20 PM

Novice Men F/S

ICE MAKE

Junior Ladies Final Round
ICE MAKE

Junior Men F/S

ICE MAKE

Junior Free Dance

Senior Free Dance
Senior Men F/S

ICE MAKE

Senior Ladies Final Round
End of Competition

END OF COMPETITION

HOPE TO SEE YOU AGAIN NEXT YEAR!



